CORE STRATEGY

Implement Smart Growth

PROGRESS

Investing in infrastructure based on smart growth principles

Thank you!
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Building Walkable Place is Economic Development




The Economics of Place:

The Value of Building Communities Around People




Car Dependency is bad for Many People
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“Avoid Downtown Until They Accept the Offer”




Downtown East Aurora: The Deal Closer
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PROJECTS

Olean East State Street
Re-construction

Olean Central
Business District

Buffalo Central
Business District

Small Business
Green Retrofit
Initiative



$6.5 Million Investment in
| Olean’s Potential!*

Itive

585 Applications from all 50 states

52 Winners in 37 states - $474 million awarded

Olean awarded $6.5 million — 75% of total project cost!
*and... NYS has already invested $1 million!




Infrastructure

Streetscape plus:

All-new

p——

A $9.4 Million Stimulus

Project Fund Sources
TIGER Discretionary Grant:

Other Federal Funds (Section 130 DOT RR)

State Funds (ESD)

Local Funds: (City)

Other Funds (City, Grants & Private)
Total

Project Costs

Preliminary and Final Design
Construction

Construction Inspection
Total

Project Items
Street Lighting w/ Underground Wiring
Water & Sewer

Roadway & Curbing
Sidewalks & Furniture

$6,500,000
$130,000
$600,000
$1,500,000
$475,000
$9,405,000

$791,000
$7,795,000
$818,000
$9,404,000

$200,000
$700,00
$4,900,000
$700,000



Olean has more assets than Corning or East Aurora
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Safety: Fixing a Dangerous Road
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On average, there are

20 reported accidents 3 3 3 3 3

per year. Reducing this
will be worth

$520,000/Year




Green Infrastructure & Roundabouts
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Reduced fuel usage: $140,000/yr; Travel time savings: $140,000/yr => $280,000/Year



Bicycles: Finally, Bike Lanes!
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Property Values

Properties on Complete
Streets have

Higher & More
Durable Value




Walkable Downtowns:
Investment Rises,
Taxes Don’t

ROl - Positive: Hamburg New York
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SmartGrowth stabilized
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Downtown Corning: Corning Glass’s Recruiting Tool!




Olean: Now & Future Downtown
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Olean: Now & Future Downtown




CORE STRATEGY

Implement Smart Growth

LOOKING AHEAD

Construction
Complete:
2016!

Thank you!




We're not sure why the thing works so well
but the City’s vision, public input, and the old road
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The Thing s ...



